
Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 536/86

2 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 482/72

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 134703 Ingolf Betzer Larsen Rønde Skytteforening 490/80

2 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 481/84

3 151619 Benjamin Odvig Århus Pistolklub 481/80

4 126326 Carsten Ræbild Sørensen Assentoft Skytteforening 470/86

5 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 467/79

6 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 440/68

7 129262 Jesper Greve Assentoft Skytteforening 434/60

8 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 427/71

9 151622 Tomasz Grochulski Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 273/37

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 519/80

2 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 510/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 529/87

2 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 519/87

3 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 177/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 504/85

2 139475 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 498/82

3 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 494/77

4 147930 Jonas Højland Steinmetz Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 484/73

5 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 483/76

6 22459 Kjeld Poulsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 467/71

7 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 465/75

8 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 463/80

9 18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen Djurslands PistolKlub 442/71

10 138957 Frits Wintherfeldt Djurslands PistolKlub 441/67

11 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 432/61

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 137646 Mikkel Bang Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 318/71

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 371/96

2 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 371/91
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 353/93

2 151619 Benjamin Odvig Århus Pistolklub 353/92

3 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 350/90

4 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 333/91

5 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 328/88

6 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 314/70

7 151622 Tomasz Grochulski Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 241/40

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 365/93

2 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 363/93

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 24106 Henrik K Pedersen Århus Pistolklub 368/94

2 23878 Anders Damkjær Grenå Skyttekreds 352/93

3 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 352/90

4 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 340/83

5 23219 bent kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 338/92

6 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 327/80

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 347/92

2 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 344/93

3 22459 Kjeld Poulsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 342/86

4 139475 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 339/88

5 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 322/89

6 147930 Jonas Højland Steinmetz Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 322/76

7 146257 Palle Damkjær Grenå Skyttekreds 315/77

8 18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen Djurslands PistolKlub 304/71

9 143290 John Kræmer Djurslands PistolKlub 284/81

10 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 280/82

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 147972 Kent Agri Nielsen Grenå Skyttekreds 306/81

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 369/93

2 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 364/90

3 24106 Henrik K Pedersen Århus Pistolklub 361/88

4 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 359/90

5 23219 bent kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 355/88

6 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 348/90

7 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 341/89
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8 134703 Ingolf Betzer Larsen Rønde Skytteforening 301/42

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 346/81

2 134703 Ingolf Betzer Larsen Rønde Skytteforening 343/89

3 24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 337/93

4 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 337/82

5 17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 315/82

6 23593 Lars Juan Pedersen Grenå Skyttekreds 233/37

7 138957 Frits Wintherfeldt Djurslands PistolKlub 205/61

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 364/93

2 24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 356/87

3 129262 Jesper Greve Assentoft Skytteforening 332/84

4 134703 Ingolf Betzer Larsen Rønde Skytteforening 330/83

5 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 299/73
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